

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division

SQUAW CREEK WATER MAIN PROTECTION PROJECT

Bid Date: 07-Sep-16

NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Bidder1		Bidder2		Bidder3		Bidder4		Bidder5	
				PRICE	AMOUNT	Peterson Contractors Inc 104 Blackhawk St Reinbeck, IA 50669		Con-struct Inc 305 S Dayton Ave Ames, IA 50010		Keller Excavating 1133 155th St Boone, IA 50036		Gehrke Inc 1405 21st Ave PO Box 228 Eldora, IA 50627		Synergy Contracting LLC 1120 2nd St NE Boundurant, IA 50035	
1	Clearing & Grubbing by Lump Sum	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	26,650.00	26,650.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
2	Excavation, Class 13	CY	1675	27.00	\$45,225.00	48.00	80,400.00	50.00	83,750.00	45.00	75,375.00	26.65	44,638.75	28.00	46,900.00
3	Topsoil, On-Site	CY	492	27.00	\$13,284.00	19.00	9,348.00	40.00	19,680.00	6.00	2,952.00	26.65	13,111.80	11.20	5,510.40
4	Compaction Testing	LS	1	2,750.00	\$2,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,650.00	2,650.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	Removal of Shared Use Path	SY	70	15.00	\$1,050.00	31.00	2,170.00	20.00	1,400.00	15.00	1,050.00	24.00	1,680.00	11.20	784.00
6	Shared Use Path, HMA or PCC, 5"	SY	70	77.00	\$5,390.00	100.00	7,000.00	60.00	4,200.00	110.00	7,700.00	218.60	15,302.00	91.00	6,370.00
7	Shared Use Path Assurance Testing	LS	1	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
8	Conventional Seeding, Fertilizing, & Mulching, Type 1	AC	0.5	4,500.00	\$2,250.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	6,600.00	3,300.00	6,600.00	3,300.00	5,450.00	2,725.00	5,040.00	2,520.00
9	Hydraulic Seeding & Mulching, Floodplain Mixture	AC	0.30	9,000.00	\$2,700.00	7,000.00	2,100.00	7,700.00	2,310.00	7,700.00	2,310.00	8,750.00	2,625.00	7,280.00	2,184.00
10	Hydraulic Seeding & Mulching, Native Grass & Forb Mixture (Modified)	AC	0.16	9,000.00	\$1,440.00	8,500.00	1,360.00	9,300.00	1,488.00	9,000.00	1,440.00	10,660.00	1,705.60	7,280.00	1,164.80
11	Temporary RECP, Type 2.D	SY	1995	2.50	\$4,987.50	1.50	2,992.50	2.50	4,987.50	2.50	4,987.50	2.55	5,087.25	1.68	3,351.60
12	Temporary Rolled Erosion Control Products (RECP), Type 4	SY	1995	5.50	\$10,972.50	1.80	3,591.00	3.00	5,985.00	2.50	4,987.50	3.25	6,483.75	2.02	4,029.90
13	Wattles, Straw, 9" Diameter	LF	650	4.00	\$2,600.00	2.00	1,300.00	5.00	3,250.00	2.50	1,625.00	4.55	2,957.50	2.24	1,456.00
14	Rip Rap, Class B Revetment	TON	750	83.00	\$62,250.00	60.00	45,000.00	60.00	45,000.00	80.00	60,000.00	69.35	52,012.50	91.00	68,250.00
15	Rip Rap, Class E Revetment	TON	1560	72.50	\$113,100.00	50.00	78,000.00	55.00	85,800.00	76.00	118,560.00	62.80	97,968.00	85.40	133,224.00
16	Construction Survey	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,321.00	2,321.00	3,220.00	3,220.00
17	Mobilization	LS	1	51,000.00	\$51,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	123,250.00	123,250.00	23,100.00	23,100.00
18	Live Stakes	EA	128	20.00	\$2,560.00	40.00	5,120.00	22.00	2,816.00	50.00	6,400.00	20.20	2,585.60	22.40	2,867.20
19	Weir Stones	TON	315	90.00	\$28,350.00	71.00	22,365.00	120.00	37,800.00	92.00	28,980.00	119.60	37,674.00	109.20	34,398.00
20	West Site Access	LS	1	9,000.00	\$9,000.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	49,300.00	49,300.00	25,200.00	25,200.00
21	Dam Modification	LS	1	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
22	Traffic Control	LS	1	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,850.00	7,850.00	4,200.00	4,200.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$391,909.00		\$324,746.50		\$404,266.50		\$382,667.00		\$505,577.75		\$416,729.90